
 
2024-2025 RETURN TO WORK DATES 

  
 

Schools open for business: 

Friday, August 16, 2024  
 

First day of school: Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
Last day of school: Friday, June 13, 2025 

 

*Staff Development Days-November 1, 2024 and January 27, 2025 
Schools will be closed to the public beginning Friday, June 20, 2025 

(available by phone through June 23, 2025) 

 
 

Employee 
 
Return to Work Date 

 
Last Day Worked 

 
Principals 

 
Thursday, August 1, 2024 

 
Friday, June 27, 2025 

 
Assistant Principals 

 
Thursday, August 1, 2024 

 
Friday, June 27, 2025 

 
Psychologists  

 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

 
Friday, June 20, 2025 

 
New & Teachers 

 
Thursday, August 22, 2024 

 
Friday, June 13, 2025 

 
Returning Teachers 

 
Monday, August 26, 2024 

 
Friday, June 13, 2025 

 

 

 
School Office Managers 

 
Thursday, August 8, 2024 

 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

 
Middle School Office Clerks 

 
Friday, August 9, 2024 

 
Friday, June 20, 2025 

 
Elementary School Office Clerks 

 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

 
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

**Early Learning Educators Monday, August 26, 2024 
 
Monday, June 16, 2025 

**Early Learning Associate    
Educators 

Monday, August 26, 2024 
 
Monday, June 16, 2025 

**Early Learning Instructional 

Assistants 
Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, June 16, 2025 

**Child Care Program Facilitators Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Monday, June 16, 2025 

**School Health Technicians Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Friday, June 13, 2025 
 
**Food Service Workers 

 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Friday, June 13, 2025 

 
**Bus Drivers/Utility Workers Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Friday, June 13, 2025 

**Instructional Assistants Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Friday, June 13, 2025 

  
*THIS CALENDAR INCLUDES TWO STUDENT FREE DAY/STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
**Friday, November 1, 2024, and Monday, January 27, 2025, are voluntary staff development days for 10 month 
classified employees who work only when students are present, with the exception of SOMs and SOCs. 

3/8/2024 

  


